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2008/2009 FACULTY SENATE E-MAIL ROSTER  
College of Arts and Sciences College of Medicine 
2009 Dale Johnson       dejohnson@cas.usf.edu 2009 Tatyana Zhukov tatyana.zhukov@moffitt.org 

2009 Pritish Mukherjee   Pritish@cas.usf.edu 2009 Nagwa Dajani ndajani@health.usf.edu 

2009 Sondra Fogel * sfogel@cas.usf.edu 2009 Charles Edwards cedwards@health.usf.edu 

2009 Carlos Lopez clopez@cas.usf.edu 2009 Gene Ness gness@health.usf.edu 

2010 Gail Donaldson gdonalds@cas.usf.edu 2009 Kathleen Armstrong karmstro@health.usf.edu 

2010 Emanuel Donchin + donchin@shell.cas.usf.edu 2010 Philip Amuso phil_amuso@doh.state.fl.us 

2010 Michael Gibbons mgibbons@cas.usf.edu 2010 Maria Cannarozzi mcannaro@health.usf.edu 

2010 Steve Tauber stauber@cas.usf.edu 2010 Esteban Celis Esteban.celis@moffitt.org 

2010 Robert Tykot rtykot@chuma1.cas.usf.edu 2010 Patricia Kruk pkruk@health.usf.edu 

2011 Rosalie Baum Rbaum1@cas.usf.edu 2010 Andreas Seyfang aseyfang@health.usf.edu 

2011 Elizabeth Bird + ebird@cas.usf.edu 2010 Charurut Somboonwit * csomboon@health.usf.edu 

2011 Kenneth Cissna + kcissna@cas.usf.edu 2011 Orhan Arslan oarslan@health.usf.edu 

2011 James Garey garey@cas.usf.edu 2011 Beata Casanas bcasanas@health.usf.edu 

2011 Sidney Pierce pierce@cas.usf.edu 2011 Ardeshir Hakam ahakam@health.usf.edu 

2011 Lisa Rapp-Paglicci lrapp@cas.usf.edu 2011 Huntington Potter * hpotter@health.usf.edu 

2011 Sarath Witanachchi switanac@cas.usf.edu 2011 TBA  
2011 TBA  2011 TBA  

   2011 TBA  
   College of Nursing 

College of Business Administration 2009 Joan Gregory jgregory@health.usf.edu 

2009 Michael Bowen mbowen@coba.usf.edu College of Public Health 
2011 Michael Barnett + mbarnett@coba.usf.edu 2010 Larry Branch + lgbranch@fmhi.usf.edu 

2011 Ellis Blanton  + eblanton@coba.usf.edu 2010 Thomas Bernard tbernard@health.usf.edu 

   College of Visual and Performing Arts 
   2010 Martha Lynne Gackle mlgackle@arts.usf.edu 

College of Education 2010 Sang Hie Lee slee7@arts.usf.edu 

2009 Steve Permuth  + permuth@tempest.usf.edu    
2009 Arthur Shapiro  + shapiro@tempest.coedu.usf.edu Lakeland Campus 
2010 Barbara Spector spector@coedu.usf.edu 2010 William Armitage armitage@lakeland.usf.edu 

2011 TBA  Sarasota Campus 
   2009 Weimin Mo wmo@banshee.@sar.usf.edu 

College of Engineering    
2009 Ashok Kumar akumar@eng.usf.edu Ex-Officio Members + 
2010 Grisselle Cenento gcenteno@eng.usf.edu 

Paul Terry, Chair, Committee on Faculty Issues + 
2010 Kingsley Reeves reeves@eng.usf.edu 

Emanuel Donchin, Chair, Council on Educ Policy & Issues + 
2011 Chris Ferekides * ferekides@eng.usf.edu 

Grandon Gill, Chair, Council on Tech for Instruction & Research+ 
Libraries James Strange, Chair, Graduate Council + 

   Christine Probes, Chair, Library Council + 
2009 James Michael jmichael@lib.usf.edu 

Venkat Bhethanabotla, Chair, Research Council + 
2010 Charles Gordon cgordon@lib.usf.edu 

Michael LeVan, Chair, Undergraduate Council + 
   Michael Barber, Immediate Past President + 

Behavioral and Community Sciences Susan Greenbaum, Past President + 
    

2009 Oliver Massey  * massey@fmhi.usf.edu  
2011 Gregory Teague teague@fmhi.usf.edu 

Contact information for chairs of the Commencement & Convocation 
Committee, Faculty Committee on Student Admissions, General 
Education Council, Governmental Relations Committee, Honors & 
Awards Council, Publications Council (located on Senate web site at 
http://web.usf.edu/FacultySenate under “Committees.” 

College of Marine Science 
2011 Kendra Daly kdaly@marine.usf.edu 

Faculty Senate Office, ADM 226, Ext. 4-2889; fsenate@acad.usf.edu     +   Member of Senate Executive Committee    
Web site:   http://web.usf.edu/FacultySenate      * One-year appt.                12/16/08 
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